www.procontechnology.com.au  for Mean Well  Phone: (03) 98306288
NEW! NSP range , see… www.procontechnology.com.au
RSP Series     75W~3000W Single Output with PFC function
Power Supply Features
• Ultra low profile: 30mm
• Universal AC input / Full range
• Active PFC (Power Factor Correction)
• Protection: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage /

15V, 0~5A
24V, 0~3.2A
27V, 0~2.8A
48V, 0~1.6A
Tol.  R&N Eff.
±2% 80mV 76.0%
±2% 80mV 82.0%
±2% 80mV 84.0%
±2% 120mV 85.0%
±2% 120mV 85.0%
±2% 120mV 86.0%
±1% 120mV 87.0%
±1% 120mV 88.0%
±1% 200mV 89.0%
RSP-200 RSP-150 RSP-100 RSP-75
75W RSP-75 150W RSP-150
100W RSP-100 200W RSP-200
Model No.
RSP-150-3.3
RSP-150-5
RSP-150-7.5

Tol.
±2%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
R&N Eff.
150mV 82.0%
150mV 87.0%
150mV 89.0%
150mV 90.5%
150mV 90.5%
150mV 92.0%
RSP-750 RSP-500 RSP-320
320W RSP-320 500W RSP-500
Output
3.3V, 0~90A
4V, 0~90A
5V, 0~90A

±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
Model No.
RSP-500-3.3
RSP-500-4
RSP-500-5
RSP-500-12
RSP-500-15
RSP-500-24
RSP-500-27
RSP-500-48
 Model  No. Output
RSP-320-2.5 2.5V, 0~60A
RSP-320-3.3 3.3V, 0~60A
RSP-320-4 4V, 0~60A
RSP-320-5 5V, 0~60A
*RSP-320-5CC 5V, 0~60A
RSP-320-7.5 7.5V, 0~40A
RSP-320-12 12V, 0~26.7A
RSP-320-13.5 13.5V, 0~23.8A
RSP-320-15 15V, 0~21.4A
RSP-320-24 24V, 0~13.4A
RSP-320-27 27V, 0~11.9A
RSP-320-36 36V, 0~8.9A
RSP-320-48  48V, 0~6.7A
*  RSP-320-5CC  with  conformal  coating  is  suitable  for  LED  moving
sign  applications.  Standard stocked model in Australia!
R&N Eff.
100mV 75.5%

240mV 90.0%
Tol.
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±2%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±1%
RSP-750 750W
www.procontechnology.com.au  for Mean Well  Phone: (03) 98306288
NEW! RSP-1600 power supply, see… www.procontechnology.com.au
RSP Series     75W~3000W Single Output with PFC function
Power Supply Features

EMC standards  EN55032, EN61000-3-2,3, EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11, EN61000-6-2, EN610204-3, EN55024
Connection
Input
3P/10mm pitch terminal
block with cover
3P/13mm pitch terminal
block with cover
3P/10mm pitch terminal
block with cover
3P/13mm pitch terminal block with cover
Output  M5x12 screw terminals Bus bars with 8.5mm hole M5x12 screw terminals Bus bars with 8.5mm hole
Dimensions (LxWxH)  295x127x41mm 278x127x83.5mm 295x127x41mm 278x177.8x63.5mm
Case No.  952B 943A 952D 982B
Weight  1.95kg 3.0kg 1.95kg 3.3kg 4kg
RSP-2400/3000 RSP-2000 RSP-1500 RSP-1000
1000W  2000W RSP-1000 RSP-2000
Model No.
RSP-1000-12
RSP-1000-15
RSP-1000-24

RSP-3000-12
RSP-3000-24
RSP-3000-48
   Output  Tol .
12V, 0~200A ±1%
24V, 0~125A ±1%
48V, 0~62.5A ±1%
R&N
150mV
150mV
200mV
Eff.
87.5%
90.0%
91.5%
1500W RSP-1500
 2400W RSP-2400
 3000W RSP-3000
3 phase 5000W (RST -5000) and 10000W (RST-10000) power supplies now available!